Joseph V. Santiago MBA/GM
Operations/Development Manager

m:407.793.7351
www.caravanfm.com

202 Palmetti Street

S

Accounting
Income Taxes

Notary Services

770"3 69-2690 Law J. Edmnds
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SERVICES GROUF

Dave Mellin
Senior Sales Director

Education Division
5246 Cambridge Court

Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33418 Tel: 561-252-3145

dpmellin@gcaservices.com
\WWW.(CaSErVICes.com

4_+ Grosvenor

Corporate Headquarters
3398 Parkway Center Court
Orlando, FL 32808

Jon Clontz
General Manager

T 407292 3383 x23 / 888 824 9040
F: 407 2914511
Www.grosvenorservices.com E: jon@grosvenorservices.com
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Creative Management Technology
Keith Mowen
President

Email: kmowen@cmtfl.com
Phone: (321) 799-4022
Fax: (321) 985-0212

Cell: (215) 787-7490

5380 Hoffner Ave ¢ Orlando, FL 32812

GCAY

SERVICES GROUP™

Art Durning
Senior Regional Manager

Education Division
Florida Region

Higher Education Cell: 904-437-9884

adurning@gcaservices.com
WWW.GCaSErvices.com

Stephen Telfare
Zone 2 Area 6 Manager

SERVICES GROUP™

Education Division
2101 Eustace Avenue

Bldg 2 Tel: 386-575-4214
Deltona, FL 32725 Cell: 386-562-0380
stelfare@gcaservices.com

WWW.gCaservices.com

Michael E. Clary

Executive Vice President

REALTY SERVICE
Cell: 407.466.5408
mclary@owens-services.com

www.owens-services.com
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13646 33rd Street « Real Estate Investment
uite 301 - Engineering, Trades & Mai Staffing
Orlando, FL 32839 ok ing & i | Services

- Property & Facility Management
« Ci ial & t
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ServiceMASTER Harold Borton

Clean Sales Manager
ServiceMaster
. ) Commercial Services
Janitgnal Services P.O. Box 8081
Specialty Cleaning Lakeland, Florida 33802

863/667-0998 813/885-8840
Fax 863/666-5968

Toll Free 877/782-2671
hborton@sm-clean.com
www.sm-clean.com
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APPA% BONA

Area Supervisor
cleiva@varsityfs.com
www.varsityfs.com
Clearwater, FL 33762

678-682-8792 (office)
727-244-7581

Carlos Leiva

il

4501 107th Circle North Suite 3

Varsi

@

c: (954) 299-6508

c: (863) 899-2094
0. (863) 292-3736

Facility Services

Ken Gomulka
JOhH YGU_O SENIOR VICE PRESIDENT
DIRECTOR OF CUSTODIAL SERVICES
' POLK STATE COLLEGE
211 South Jefferson Ave. :: St. Louis, MO 63103

999 Avenue H NE :: Winter Haven EL 33881 kgomulka@wifservices.com

jyetto@wffservices.com
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